NCAUSBCA Mixed Scratch Doubles Tournament

February 8, 2015 * Bowl America Fairfax
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Bowler 1

Kathy Goode
Samantha Schaden
Kisha Hightower
Yvette Ford

Tasha Smith
Stephanie Bean
Tiffany Bell
Eugenia McDonald
Kimberly Ferguson
Terri Franklin

Ann Young

Karla Pereira
Samantha Schaden
Ann Young

Female Singles
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Karla Pereira

Ann Young
Tiffany Bell

Ulari Waller
Veronica Bell
Cassandra Shivers
Kisha Hightower
Samantha Schaden
Stephanie Bean
Yvette Ford
Christina Waldron

Male Singles
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Allen Windsor
Thad Rand
Allen Windsor
Keni Lowe
Jim Einhorn
Ernest Spriggs
Eddie Curtis
Daniel Morris
Fero Williams
David Ryan
Rich Jerome

Official Prize List

Series
639
708
709
695
680
704
738
662
689
647
740
751
687
609

751
740
738
729
726
714
709
708
704
695
692

816
781
778
751
749
747
745
744
741
740
738

§75
$65
855
$45
$40
$30
$20
815
815
815
815

$80
$70
$60
$50
$40
$30
$20
815
$15
$15
$15

Bowler 2

Allen Windsor
Rich Jerome

Zo Isaac

Fero Williams
Eddie Curtis

Bill Bean
Michael Herman
Daniel Morris
Stephen Hahn
Jim Einhorn
Trey Jefferson
Gregory Turner
Joe Tremper
Allen Windsor

Series
816
738
731
741
745
720
685
744
707
749
655
643
702
778

Total
1455
1446
1440
1436
1425
1424
1423
1406
1396
1396
1395
1394
1389
1387

Prize
$1,200
$750
$650
$580
$500
$400
$350
$300
$250
$250
$230
$200
$180
$140



